- Chief Executive Officer and Managing

Director of RLL (Ranbaxy Laboratories
Limited)

- Chairman of REL (Religare Enterprises
Limited)

- Member of the National Council for the
CII

- Chairman of the CII National Committee
on Intellectual Property Rights,
Research and Development, Technology
and Innovation.

- Member of the Young Global Leaders
Forum

- Board of Visitors of Duke University
- Member of the Board of Trade, Ministry

of Commerce and Industry, Government
of India.

 Mr. Shivinder Mohan Singh –

Approximately 7 years of experience in the
healthcare industry
- Managing Director and a Promoter of
the Company
- Board of Directors of RLL (Ranbaxy

Laboratories Limited)
- Fellow of Aspens India Leadership

Initiative and on the Board of Visitors of
Fuqua School of Business, Duke
University

 Fortis Healthcare Holdings Limited

(“FHHL”) – an unlisted investment
company

 Pre-Issue Post-Issue

Number of

Equity
Shares

% of
Equity
Share
capital

Number of
Equity
Shares

% of
Equity
Share
capital

Promoters
Mr. Malvinder Mohan Singh  6,394 Negligible 6,394 Negligible
Mr. Shivinder Mohan Singh  6,394 Negligible 6,394 Negligible
Fortis Healthcare Holdings
Limited 154,326,940 85.42 154,326,940 68.09

Sub-total Holding of Promoters 154,339,728 85.43 154,339,728 68.09
Promoter Group (other than the
Promoters)
Ranbaxy Laboratories Limited 14,097,660 7.80 14,097,660 6.22
Malav Holdings Private Limited 133,750 0.07 133,750 0.06
Ranbaxy Holding Company 121,250 0.07 121,250 0.05
Sub-total Holding of Promoter
Group 14,352,660 7.94 14,352,660 6.33

(other than Promoters)
Pre-IPO Investors
Trinity Capital (Eight) Limited 8,000,000 4.43 8,000,000 3.53
Mr. Rajkumar Bagri 1,000,000 0.55 1,000,000 0.44
Mr. Apurv Bagri 1,000,000 0.55 1,000,000 0.44
Vasco Inc 670,194 0.37 670,194 0.30
Sub-total Holding of Pre-IPO
Investors 10,670,194 5.91 10,670,194 4.71

Directors of the Company
Mr. Harpal Singh 50,003 0.03 58,003 0.03
Mr. Vinay Kaul  103 Negligible 8,103 Negligible
Mr. V.M. Bhutani  5,102 Negligible 9,102 Negligible
Mr. Gurcharan Das 10,000 0.01 16,000 0.01
Mr. P.S. Joshi# 25,000 0.01 33,000 0.01
Lt.Gen. Tejinder Singh Shergill - - 16,000 0.01
Justice S.S. Sodhi - - 4,000 Negligible
Mr. Rajan Kashyap - - 2,400 Negligible
Mr. Ramesh L. Adige - - 800 Negligible
Sub-total Holding of Directors
of the Company 90,208 0.05 147,408 0.07

Key Managerial Employees of
the Company
Mr. Daljit Singh 10,000 0.01 30,000 0.01
Mr. Anil Panwar 5,500 Negligible 15,500 0.01
Sub-total Holding of Key
Managerial Employees 15,500 0.01 45,500 0.02

of the Company
Others 1,201,804 0.67 47,111,043 20.78
Total 180,670,094 100.00 226,666,533 100.00

Shareholding Pattern

In the event any Eligible
Employee to whom Equity
Shares are proposed to be
allotted in the Firm
Allotment Portion,
withdraws partially or
fully, from the offer made
to him/her in the Firm
Allotment Portion, the
Promoters shall apply to
the extent of Equity
Shares offered to such
Eligible Employee up to a
maximum of 242,476
Equity Shares.

   13

JM MORGAN STANLEY

FOR PRIVATE CIRCULATION ONLY

JM MORGAN STANLEY
Product  Note for

JM MORGAN STANLEY

FOR PRIVATE CIRCULATION ONLY

JM MORGAN STANLEY
Product Note